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1 10791 Dr. Siva R Professor Higher Academic 
Grade & Dean 1 Plant Biotechnology, Molecular Biotechnology rsiva@vit.ac.in

dean.sbst@vit.ac.in 9443448905

2 11477 Dr. Jayanthi Abraham Professor Grade 2 & Associate 
Dean 3 Microbial Biotechnology - Environmental Biotechnology -

Bioremediation. Microbial bioactive compounds.
jayanthi.abraham@vit.ac.in
assodean.sbst@vit.ac.in 9843580709

3 11714 Dr. Kavitha Thirumurugan Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 2 Ageing, cancer, obesity m.kavitha@vit.ac.in 9600835399

4 12975 Dr. Venkatraman M Professor Grade 1 1 Alcohol, Toxicology, Inflammation venkatraman.m@vit.ac.in 7904031277

5 12179 Dr. Jayasri M.A Associate Professor Grade 2 1 Bioactivity of natural products jayasri.ma@vit.ac.in 9944024206

6 10509 Dr. Sabina E.P Professor Grade 1 2 Biochemistry epsabina@vit.ac.in 9080494445

7 12342 Dr. Podili Koteswaraiah Associate Professor Grade 2 3 Biochemistry koteswaraiahpodili@vit.ac.in 9840934792

8 11468 Dr. Anand A Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 1 Bioinformatics & Infectious diseases aanand@vit.ac.in 9486938947

9 10613 Dr. Ramanathan K Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 1 Bioinformatics and Machine learning kramanathan@vit.ac.in 9486667687

10 20181 Dr. Rahul Shaw Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 6 Bioinformatics and systems biology rahul.shaw@vit.ac.in 8013058286

11 12175 Dr. George Priya Doss C Associate Professor Sr. 3 Bioinformatics, Anti Microbial Resistance, Nanoinformatics georgepriyadoss@vit.ac.in 9500040439

12 12834 Dr. Rajiniraja M Associate Professor Grade 1 2 Bioinformatics, Pharmacoinformatics and Applied 
Biotechnology rajiniraja.m@vit.ac.in 9994405969

13 19721 Dr. Kanagavel Deepankumar Associate Professor Grade 1 3 Biomaterials for biomedical applications deepankumar.k@vit.ac.in 7603800245

14 13735 Dr. Debasish Mishra Professor Grade 1 1 Biomedical Biomimetics, Biomaterials, Tissue Engineering 
and Regenerative Medicine debasish@vit.ac.in 9787116291

15 19668 Dr. Aanchal Mittal Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 4 Bioprocess Engineering, Biocomposites, Biopolymers, Green 
packaging etc. aanchal.mittal@vit.ac.in 9501052690

16 11043 Dr. Anand Prem Rajan Professor Grade 1 3 Bioremediation, Biodiversity, Geomicrobiology janandpremrajan@vit.ac.in 9486336444

17 12927 Dr. Anbalagan M Professor Grade 2 2 Cancer anbalagan.m@vit.ac.in 9489333231

18 17085 Dr. Satarupa Banerjee Assistant Professor Grade 1 3 Cancer Biology and Informatics satarupa.banerjee@vit.ac.in 9474005265
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19 19624 Dr. Naveen Kumar P Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 4 Cancer Biology, Anti-cancer Therapeutics, CRISPR/Cas9 
gene editing, Nutritional/Dietary interventions. p.naveen@vit.ac.in 9345875777

20 11893 Dr. Reena Rajkumari B Associate Professor Grade 2 1 Clinical Microbiology and Immunology b.reenarajkumari@vit.ac.in 9442309820

21 11048 Dr. Rajasekaran R Professor Grade 2 & Asst. 
Director SPORIC 1 Computational Biochemistry rrajasekaran@vit.ac.in 9443491789

22 12147 Dr. Shanthi V Professor Grade 2 2 Computational Biology shanthi.v@vit.ac.in 9486536201

23 12274 Dr. Jayanthi S Associate Professor Grade 1 1 Computational biology jayanthi.s@vit.ac.in 9677358442

24 12599 Dr. Gayathri M Associate Professor Grade 2 1 Diabetes,antibiofilm and wound healing properties invitro 
and invivo studies gayathrigopinath@vit.ac.in 9487641501

25 11883 Dr. Suresh P.K Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 2 Drug Development; Drug Repurposing; Delivery Systems; 

Higher Order Model Systems Development p.k.suresh@vit.ac.in 9444047684

26 10630 Dr. Venkat Kumar S Professor Grade 1  & HOD 1 Environmental Biotechnology venkatkumars@vit.ac.in 9894698150

27 12600 Dr. Jabez Osborne W Associate Professor Grade 1 4 Environmental biotechnology jabezosborne@vit.ac.in 9894204309

28 19630 Dr. Sunantha G Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 3 Environmental Biotechnology sunantha.g@vit.ac.in 9486932392

29 20116 Dr. Dhanya V Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 4 Environmental Biotechnology , Nanotechnology, Bioprocess 
Technology dhanya.v@vit.ac.in 9944664912

30 10940 Dr. Alka Mehta Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 4 Food safety alkamehta@vit.ac.in 9486719521

31 18918 Dr. Jeevitha G C Associate Professor Grade 1 2 Food science and technology jeevitha.gc@vit.ac.in 9080860471

32 14844 Dr. Everette Jacob Remington 
N Professor Grade 1 1 Gene therapy of hematological disorders everette.nelson@vit.ac.in 9500241450

33 17096 Dr. Balaji Balakrishnan Assistant Professor Grade 2 3 Gene therapy, liver toxicity, HSC transplantation balaji.balakrishnan@vit.ac.in 9841170328

34 12611 Dr. Abilash V.G Associate Professor Grade 2 2 Genetics and Toxicology abilash.vg@vit.ac.in 9840364805

35 11264 Dr. Gothandam K.M Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 1 Genomics, Natural products, functional genomics k.m.gothandam@vit.ac.in 9952240572

36 10371 Dr. Sridharan T.B Professor Higher Academic 
Grade & COE 1 Human Male Infertility tbsridharan@vit.ac.in 9486677314

37 10823 Dr. Vino S Professor Grade 1 2 Immunoinformatics svino@vit.ac.in 9944807642

38 11993 Dr. Rasool M Professor Grade 2 & Director 
SPORIC 5 Immunology, Autoimmune Disorders, Immunotherapeutics rasool.m@vit.ac.in 9629795044

39 20210 Dr. Rashmi Kataria Associate Professor Grade 2 4 Industrial Biotechnology rashmi.kataria@vit.ac.in 7428960427
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40 20128 Dr. Sreeja S Associate Professor Grade 1 4 Industrial Biotechnology s.sreeja@vit.ac.in 9884702108

41 11902 Dr. Mohanasrinivasan V Associate Professor Sr. & Asst. 
Director CDC 1 Industrial enzymes and Proteins v.mohan@vit.ac.in 9486802902

42 13290 Dr. Sudhakaran R Associate Professor Grade 2 1 Marine Biotechnology sudhakaran.r@vit.ac.in 9444070739

43 10757 Dr. Sivakumar A Professor Grade 1 1 Medical Biotechnology siva_kumar.a@vit.ac.in 9047699029

44 10375 Dr. Asha Devi S Professor Grade 2 2 Medical Genetics sashadevi@vit.ac.in 9445139484

45 10416 Dr. Radha Saraswathy Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 2 Medical Genetics, Genetic Toxicology radhasaraswathy@vit.ac.in 9443328424

46 17962 Dr. Gnanasambandan R Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 3 Medical Genomics, Metabolomics and Metagenomics gnanasambandan.r@vit.ac.in 8870075329

47 19740 Dr. Rohit Associate Professor Grade 1 3 Medical Microbiology rohit.r@vit.ac.in 8287249338

48 14811 Dr. Ramesh N Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 1 Medical Microbiology ramesh.n@vit.ac.in 9842660673

49 10832 Dr. Suneetha V Professor Grade 2 1
Microbial Biotechnology, microbial products ,biopolymers 
and medical Microbiology. Bioprocess engineering, food 
Biotechnology .bioremediation. food process dngineering

vsuneetha@vit.ac.in 9994716743

50 10357 Dr. Karthikeyan S Professor Grade 2 & Dy. Director 
CDC 1 Microbiology siva.karthikeyan@vit.ac.in 9486251937

51 17086 Dr. Nalini E Assistant Professor Grade 1 1 Microbiology, Molecular Biology nalini.e@vit.ac.in 9486273252

52 19625 Dr. Shweta R Panchal Associate Professor Grade 1 4 Microbiology, plant pathogenesis, molecular biology shweta.panchal@vit.ac.in 9687610205

53 20135 Dr. Ganesh V Professor Grade 2 3 Molecular Oncology ganesh.v@vit.ac.in 9790934236

54 12346 Dr. Abul Kalam Azad Mandal Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 1 Nanotechnology/ Phytochemistry/ Medical Biotechnology/ 

Genomics/ Non-coding RNA akazadmandal@vit.ac.in 8608712485

55 18806 Dr. Faraz Ahmad Associate Professor Grade 1 2 Neurobiology faraz.ahmad@vit.ac.in 8969668060

56 18920 Dr. Sudesh R Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 2 Neuropsychiatric Genetics sudesh.ravi@vit.ac.in 9176028134

57 19565 Dr. Aravind Selvin Kumar R Associate Professor Grade 1 3 Pediatric Molecular Nephrology, RNA Pol III, tRNA, aravindselvinkumar.r@vit.ac.in 9840584298

58 11352 Dr. Danie Kingsley J Associate Professor Grade 1 1 Pharmacognosy, Nanoparticles, In-silico Analysis j.daniekingsley@vit.ac.in 9025956491

59 19666 Dr. Kannan P Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 4 Plant Molecular Biology, Plant genetic engineering kannan.p@vit.ac.in 9659366128

60 10865 Dr. Rajasekaran C Professor Grade 2 1 Plant physiology crajasekaran@vit.ac.in 9442994888
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61 20182 Dr. Kuntal Pal Associate Professor Grade 2 2 Protein biochemistry kuntal.pal@vit.ac.in 8335842601

62 10377 Dr. Sudandira Doss C Professor Grade 2 1 Protein Engineering and Bioinformatics csudandiradoss@vit.ac.in 9443072826

63 10679 Dr. Jayaraman G Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 1 Protein Science and Technology gjayaraman@vit.ac.in 9944796904

64 19611 Dr. Sankar Ganesh D Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 4 Reproduction and chemical signals sankarganesh.d@vit.ac.in 9940811299

65 12365 Dr. Priti Talwar Professor Grade 1 2 Systems Biology priti.t@vit.ac.in 8148260410

66 10712 Dr. Sudha Ramaiah Professor Grade 1 2
Systems biology & New drug discovery Bioinformatics - 
Structural Biology, Systems Biology and Gene network 
studies

sudhaanand@vit.ac.in 9940021401

67 18917 Dr. Sandeep Singh Rana Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 2 Thermal and non thermal processing of food, minimal 
processing of fruits and vegetables sandeepsingh.rana@vit.ac.in 7077643767

68 12423 Dr. Manjubala I Professor Higher Academic 
Grade 3 Tissue engineering, biomaterials, molecular biology, i.manjubala@vit.ac.in 9710465831

69 10608 Dr. Sangeetha Subramanian Professor Grade 1 2 Water and waste water treatment sangeethasubramanian@vit.ac.i
n 9443800939
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